
#: A2061_02
Desc: Drive Assy / 4-Blade Impeller / Base

For Reference Only

Iso View

1

8

11.2

11.1

6
6

6

6

2
3

11.3.2

11.3.2

11.3.2

11.3.2

11.3.1

11.3.1

11.3.1

11.3.1

11.3.1

11.3.1

7
7

7

7

4
4

9

5
10

10

Item # Part # Desc. Qty.
1 A0645 4-Blade Impeller Weldment 1
2 K0284 Double Indented Washer 3/8" / 1.375 OD x .380 ID x .179 T 1
3 K1465 HHCS 5/16"-24 x 1-1/2" GR8 1
4 K1225 HHCS 1/4"-20 X 1" GR8 2
5 S0159 Spacer Bushing .938 OD x .325 ID x .375 T 1
6 K0044 I/T Tooth Lock Washer 5/16" 4
7 K1154 HHCS 5/16"-18 x 1" 4
8 A2039_02 Drive Assy / Base 1
9 S0157 Taperlock Bushing 7/8" 1

10 K0042 Flat Washer 5/16" / .875 OD x .380 ID x .075 T 2
11 E4052A Blower Hsg Assy 1

11.1 E4052F Blower Hsg Front 1
11.2 E4052B Blower Hsg Back 1
11.3 HB0462 HW Bag / E4004A & E4052A Housings 1

11.3.1 K1401 1/4"-20 x 1" SHCS / Zinc / GR8 7
11.3.2 K1126 Flange Nut 1/4"-20 7

11.3.1

11.3.2

11.3.2

11.3.2


